pylog Charge, Comparing Charges Papar & Parpel Charges 0.25 0.12

Topy reported for on all the land on the l

Lomber @ -3d

CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION

MANTER CAL

Public Trusts Rogistration Of Greater Bombay Boxfon, 1:3:

It is hereby certified that the public crust debelow has this day been duly registered under the Bombay Public Trusts Act, 1950 (Bom. XXIX of 1950). at the Pul Trusts Registration Office, Greater Bombay Region, Bombay

Name of Public Trust : Rashteiya Seva Samiti.

Number in the Register of Public Trusts

F 983 (BOM).

Certificaterissued to: Shri G. K. Chhabria.

Given under my hand, this 17th day of July 1962.

Sd/-R.M.Bongirwar, Dy. Charity Commissioner Greater Bombay Region, 300



CENTIFIED to Bo a True Copy

Lead by -- William Compared by

Superintendent 9 2 9 2

Publis Trusts Registration Office. Greater Bow Day Begins Lambert.



INLAKS GENERAL HOSPITAL

Tel.: 61500300 (10 Lines)

Inlaks Hospital Road, Chembur Colony, Mumbai - 400 074. Trust Reg. No. F-983 (BOM) of 17-7-62

To whomsoever it may concern

This is to certify that Inlaks Pathology laboratory is owned & is the integral part of Inlaks General Hospital, Chembur, Mumbai since beginning.

(Dr.Ashish Tiwari)

Medical Director

Inlaks Hospital, Mumbai



INLAKS GENERAL HOSPITAL

Inlaks Hospital Road, Chembur Colony, Mumbai - 400 074. Trust Reg. No. F-983 (BOM) of 17-7-62 Tel.: 022-25528000 (100 Lines) 022-25204160



04/01/2023

TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that Inlaks General Hospital and Inlaks Pathology Laboratory is the part of Rashtriya Sewa Samiti which is a NGO registered in Mumbai.

(Dr.Ashish Tiwari)

Medical Director

Inlaks General Hospital